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Download drawing Download spec sheet

558-00330
Article Number: 558-00330

Banded Colored Continuous Roll, 3.0" X 250', PET, Orange/White, 250ft/RL

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

558-00330

HT3OE75250

Orange (OG)

• Continuous Colored Signal Panel labels come with yellow or orange stripes for easy printing of caution and warning
labels. 
• Continuous labels allow for designing and cutting labels to any length. 
• Various widths are available so that a wide variety of sign sizes can be customized and produced on demand.

The Pre-printed colored header vinyl rolls can be used to design signs that conform to Occupational Safety and
Hazard Association (OSHA) and American National Standards Insitute (ANSI) requirements for Warning and Caution
Signs and markers. All can be designed, printed and cut to length in Tagprint Pro and any HellermannTyton thermal
transfer printing system.

Banded Colored Continuous Roll, 3.0" X 250', PET, Orange/White, 250ft/RL

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Print Method

Vertical Repeat VR (imperial)

Vertical Repeat VR (metric)

Width of Liner WL (metric)

Width of Liner WL (imperial)

250.0 ft

76.2 m

3.0 "

76.2 mm

3.0 "

76.2 mm

Thermal Transfer

3.0 "

76.2 mm

76.2 mm

3.0 "

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Labels per Column

Labels per Row

reel

250 ft

76.2 m

1

1

Material Polyester (PET)

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Material Shortcut

Adhesive Shortcut

Adhesive

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

PET

Acrylic

Acrylic

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

Yes
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